&

HAREFET 8/ 15R0
REH B+ "8

Shop 12, 2/F,

J Senses, 60 Johnston Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong
+852 2527 7117
info@gqji-sichuan.hk

www.qi-sichuan.hk

BN RURER 25580
AEERRE2E

2/F, Berkshire House, O
Taikoo Place, 25 Westlands Road,
OQuarry Bay, Hong Kong

+852 3579 8339
quarrybay@gqi-sichuan.hk

. Q1

HOUSE of SICHUAN




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

GLASS BOTTLE
Chandon Brut NV, Australia 98 500
Lombard Extra Brut NV, France 180 960
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV, France 190 990

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.




Mineral Water
San Pellegrino 60
Aqua Panna

Juice

Orange 32
Cranberry

Pineapple

Soft Drink 30
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale,

Ginger Beer, Soda Water

Chinese Tea (per persons)

Pu'er =B 20
Jasmine Edal 20
Tie Guan Yin HES 20
Long Jing Tea BEFH 20
Ginseng Oolong Tea  AZ25#&

Shoumei (White Tea) =)= 20
Pu'er (Green Mandarin) B (/NSH) 45
Corkage Fee

Wine per bottle (750ml) 250
Spirit per bottle (1 free mixer) 450

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

WHITE WINE

Santa Carolina, Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Barton & Guestier Cuvée Spéciale Blanc
Bordeaux, France

Jean Moreau & Fils Chardonnay
Burgundy France

Clark Estate, Riesling
Marlborough, New Zealand

GLASS

68

78

88

98

Terrazas de los Andes, Reserve Chardonnay 98

Mendoza, Argentina

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

168

BOTTLE

380

460

480

520

520

880
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RED WINE

Santa Carolina, Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile

Barton & Guestier Cuvée Spéciale Rouge
Bordeaux, France

Haut Barrail, Médoc
Bordeaux, France

Terrazas de los Andes, Reserve Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Mitolo, Angela, Shiraz
McLaren Vale, Australia

Anne Gros & Jean Paul, Tollot La Cinso
Cétes du Brian IGP, France

GLASS

68

78

88

98

138

138

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOTTLE

380

460

480

520

680

680

BEER

Draught Beer

Stella (330mI/500ml)
Suntory Black (380ml/570ml)
Goose IPA (450ml)

Bottled Beer
Tsing Tao
Corona

CHINESE WINE

Yue Zhou Hua Diao, Shaoxing, Altar 10 Years
HMTERE T EFIER
(500ml)

Luzhou Laojiao Zisha Daqu
BMEE, RWAH
(500ml)

BOTTLE

65/88
65/88
88

45
45

450

1090




SPIRIT

GLASS
Gin
Gordon 80
Bombay 85
Tanqueray 98
Hendrick’s 138
Rum
Bacardi 80
Myer’s 80
Vodka
Smirnoff Red 80
Grey Goose 98
Belvedere 98
Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver 80
Whisky
Johnny Walker Black Label 80
Jim Bean 80
Jack Daniel's 80
Glenmorangie The Original 98
Ardbeg 10 Years 98
Macallan 12 Years 168
Cognac
Hennessy VSOP 98

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOTTLE

1480

2480

1380

1380
1680
1680
2480

1680

COCKTAIL 95 PER GLASS

Red Dragon

white rum, raspberry, pineapple juice, coconut water

Cosmopolitan
vodka, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice, triple sec

Margarita
tequila, triple sec, fresh lime

Old Fashioned

whisky, bitters, orange twist

Mojito
white rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, lychee or raspberry

Lychee Martini
vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, lychee




COCKTAI L 95 PER GLASS

Dark n Stormy
dark rum, ginger beer, fresh lime juice

Whisky Sour

whisky, fresh lemon juice, orange juice

Amaretto Sour
amaretto, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

Mai Tai

white rum, dark rum, triple sec, orange juice

Tokyo Melon

vodka, gin, rum, Midori, orange juice

Johnnie Walker High Ball

double Johnnie Walker Black label, soda water

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

MOCKTAIL 75 PER GLASS

Yuzu Cooler
yuzu honey, ginger ale, lemon juice

Sichuan Cooler
lychee, lychee juice, yakult, sprite

Virgin Mojito

fresh lime, mint, soda water

Fruit Punch
orange juice, pineapple juice, soda water

Gunner
ginger beer, ginger ale, bitters




